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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/10/2022 a 31/10/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/10/2022      993,000        0,000        0,000      993,000        0,000    3.591,018 
                                           04/10/2022      930,000        0,000        0,000      930,000        0,000    2.661,018 
                                           05/10/2022    1.226,000        0,000        0,000    1.226,000        0,000    1.435,018 
                                           06/10/2022      222,000        0,000        0,000      222,000        0,000    1.213,018 
                                           07/10/2022      312,000        0,000        0,000      312,000    7.000,000    7.901,018 
                                           10/10/2022      286,000        0,000        0,000      286,000        0,000    7.615,018 
                                           11/10/2022      244,000        0,000        0,000      244,000        0,000    7.371,018 
                                           13/10/2022      559,000        0,000        0,000      559,000        0,000    6.812,018 
                                           14/10/2022      238,000        0,000        0,000      238,000        0,000    6.574,018 
                                           17/10/2022      825,000        0,000        0,000      825,000        0,000    5.749,018 
                                           18/10/2022      102,000        0,000        0,000      102,000        0,000    5.647,018 
                                           19/10/2022      906,700        0,000        0,000      906,700        0,000    4.740,318 
                                           20/10/2022      202,000        0,000        0,000      202,000        0,000    4.538,318 
                                           21/10/2022      465,000        0,000        0,000      465,000        0,000    4.073,318 
                                           23/10/2022        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    7.000,000   11.073,318 
                                           24/10/2022    1.901,600        0,000        0,000    1.901,600        0,000    9.171,718 
                                           25/10/2022      896,000        0,000        0,000      896,000        0,000    8.275,718 
                                           26/10/2022    2.272,000        0,000        0,000    2.272,000        0,000    6.003,718 
                                           27/10/2022    1.513,000        0,000        0,000    1.513,000        0,000    4.490,718 
                                           28/10/2022      312,000        0,000        0,000      312,000        0,000    4.178,718 
                                           31/10/2022      293,000        0,000        0,000      293,000        0,000    3.885,718 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.698,300        0,000        0,000   14.698,300   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.698,300        0,000        0,000   14.698,300   14.000,000              
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